May 27 2024 (01:36)

India Rail Info

Secunderabad - Visakhapatnam Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02844 - VB - ECOR

SC/Secunderabad Junction to VSKP/Visakhapatnam junction
10h 15m - 699 km - 21 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

1 |sc

2 |CHZ
3 |BG

4 |zN

5 |Kz)

6 |wL

7 |MABD
8 |DK

9 |KMT
10 |MDR
11 |k

12 |BZA
13 |NZD
14 |EE
15 |TDD
16 |NDD
17 |RJY
18 |DWP
19 |sLO
20 |TUNI
21 |AKP
22 |DVD
23 |VSKP

Secunderabad Junction

Charlapalli
Bhongir

Jangaon

Kazipet Junction
Warangal
Mahbubabad
Dornakal Junction
Khammam
Madhira
Kondapalli
Vijayawada Junction
Nuzvid

Eluru
Tadepalligudem
Nidadavolu Junction
Rajahmundry
Dwarapudi
Samalkot Junction
Tuni

Anakapalle
Duvvada

Visakhapatnam
Junction

May 27 2024 (01:36)

Arrives (Avg

10:47
11:09
11:34
12:00
12:14
12:55
13:12
13:30
13:58
14:50
15:15
15:57
16:14
16:45
17:00
17:28
17:48
18:19
18:55
19:34
20:15
20:45
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10:48
11:10
11:35
12:01
12:15
12:56
13:13
13:31
13:59
14:51
15:20
15:58
16:15
16:46
17:01
17:30
17:49
18:20
18:56
19:35
20:16
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